Datasheet
www.profilitec.com 1
ROUNDTEC RD
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The ROUNDTEC RD profile is mainly used in transitioning
floor types of different thicknesses, for example from ceramic
tile to thin linoleum. Its rounded section provides a smooth
level change of 3mm, making it suitable between two floor

25
Profilitec S.p.A.
Via Scotte, 3 - 36033 Isola Vicentina (Vicenza), ITALY
Tel: +39 0444 268311
e-mail: profilitec@profilitec.com
Profilitec Corp.
e-mail: customerservice@profilitec.com
Profilitec France
e-mail: france@profilitec.com
Profilitec Ibérica, S.L.U.
e-mail: iberica@profilitec.com
2www.profilitec.com
roundtec >> RD in Natural Brass
Item H mm Finish
RD80ON270 8 ON - Natural
RD100ON270 10 ON - Natural
RD125ON270 12,5 ON - Natural
RD150ON270 15 ON - Natural
roundtec >> RD in Polished Brass
Item H mm Finish
RD80OL270 8 OL - Polished
RD100OL270 10 OL - Polished
RD125OL270 12,5 OL - Polished
RD150OL270 15 OL - Polished
APPLICATION
1.	 Choose the H-size profile corresponding to the thickness of the tile to be laid, taking care to ensure that the profile does
not exceed the edge of the floor but is positioned 0.5 to 1 mm lower.
2.	 Spread the adhesive in the profile application area with the help of a notched trowel;